
CPRC16 2025

Week Weekdays, M - Th Name Weekends, F - S Name

1 Dec 30 - Jan 2 Jan 3 - 5 Sheryl V.

2 Jan 6 - 9 Cheryl H. Jan 10 - 12 Judy O.

3 Jan 13 - 16 Charlene R. Jan 17 - 19 Diane Mc.

4 Jan 20 - 23 Jan 24 - 26 Amy S. AAMQG - Tara P.

5 Jan 27 - 30 Jan 31 - Feb 2 Sandy J.

6 Feb 3 - 6 Carol P. Feb 7 - 9 Helen D.

7 Feb 10 - 13 TYO Feb 14 - 16 TYO 

8 Feb 17 - 20 Feb 21 - 23 Donna I.

9 Feb 24 - 27 TYO Susan S. Feb 28 - Mar 2 Shelley Mc.

10 Mar 3 - 6 Peggy F. Mar 7 - 9 Rose A.

11 Mar 10 - 13 Nancy A. Mar 14 - 16 TYO Laurie W.

12 Mar 17 - 20 Barb A. Mar 21 - 23 Denise U

13 Mar 24 - 27 Dan B. Mar 28 - 30 Pat C.

14 Mar 31 - Apr 3 Apr 4 - 6 Carolyn F.

15 Apr 7 - 10 Ann S. Apr 11 - 13 Linda C.

16 Apr 14 - 17 Midland QG Apr 18 - 20 EASTER

17 Apr 21 - 24 Apr 25 - 27 Betty B.

18 Apr 28 - May 1 Brenda T. May 2 - 4 Barb H

19 May 5 - 8 Diane M. May 9 - 11 Mother's Day Eileen G

20 May 12 - 15 Deborah R. May 16 - 18 Tina Mc MMQG

21 May 19 - 22 Joyce S. May 23 - 25 MEMORIAL WEEKEND

22 May 26 - 29 MEMORIAL DAY May 30 - Jun 1 Glinda M TYO

23 Jun 2 - 5 Mary C. Jun 6 - 8

24 Jun 9 - 12 Norah H. Wednesday arrivalJun 13 - 15 TYO Norah H arrives Wed

25 Jun 16 - 19 Jun 20 - 22

26 Jun 23 - 26 Carol V. Jun 27 - 29 Lynne B. GAAQG

27 Jun 30 - Jul 3 Jul 4 - 6

28 Jul 7 - 10 SMT Jul 11 - 13 Megan L TYO swap w/Rossie H.

29 Jul 14 - 17 Linda C Jul 18 - 20 Cheryl H.

30 Jul 21 - 24 Denise K. Jul 25 - 27 Maribeth S-G

31 Jul 28 - 31 Julie Aug 1 - 3 Rhonda H

32 Aug 4 - 7 Mary A. Aug 8 - 10

33 Aug 11 - 14 Chris G. Aug 15 - 17 Chris G.

34 Aug 18 - 21 Lou P. Aug 22 - 24 Shaila K.

35 Aug 25 - 28 Deb S. Aug 29 - 31 LABOR DAY WEEKEND

36 Sep 1 - 4 LABOR DAY Sep 5 - 7 Judy O.

37 Sep 8 - 11 Beth B Sep 12 - 14 Mary Kennedy

38 Sep 15 - 18 Sep 19 - 21 Sandy Jones

39 Sep 22 - 25 Sep 26 - 28 GAAQG

40 Sep 29 - Oct 2 Jeffrie G. Oct 3 - 5 Michelle A

41 Oct 6 - 9 SMT Oct 10 - 12 Lynn Z.

42 Oct 13 - 16 Debbie M. Oct 17 - 19 Carolyn F.
43 Oct 20 - 23 Rachel D. Oct 24 - 26 Rachel D.



CPRC16 2025

44 Oct 27 - 30 Barb A. Oct 31 - Nov 2 TYO Helen D.

45 Nov 3 - 6 TYO Jayne Clark #2 Nov 7 - 9 Heather K.

46 Nov 10 - 13 Judy F Nov 14 - 16 SMT

47 Nov 17 - 20 Lou P. Nov 21 - 23 Melissa S.

48 Nov 24 - 27 THANKSGIVING Nov 28 - 30 THANKSGIVING

49 Dec 1 - 4 Joyce L-W Dec 5 - 7 Vickie Stuart

50 Dec 8 - 11 Tami Bailey TYO Dec 12 - 14 TYO

51 Dec 15 - 18 CLOSED Dec 19 - 21 CLOSED
52 Dec 22 - 25 CLOSED Dec 26 - 28 CLOSED



CPRC16 2026

Week Weekdays, M - Th Name Weekends, F - S Name

1 Jan 5 - 8 Jan 9 - 11 Sheryl Vanfleteren

2 Jan 12 - 15 Jan 16 - 18 Judy Ouellette

3 Jan 19 - 22 Charlene Roggenbuck Jan 23 - 25 Diane McMinn

4 Jan 26 - 29 Jan 30 - Feb 1 Amy S. AAMQG - Tara Parks

5 Feb 2 - 5 Feb 6 - 8 Sandy Jones

6 Feb 9 - 12 Carol Paskievitch Feb 13 - 15 Helen Dettore

7 Feb 16 - 19 Sew Many Things Feb 20 - 22 Sew Many Things

8 Feb 23 - 26 Feb 27 - Mar 1 Donna Idyle

9 Mar 2 - 5 Mar 6 - 8 Shelley McHugh

10 Mar 9 - 12 Peggy Fussman Mar 13 - 15 Rose Arble

11 Mar 16 - 19 Nancy Anderson Mar 20 - 22 Laurie Wooley

12 Mar 23 - 26 Barb Atkinson Mar 27 - 28 Denise Ursuy

13 Mar 30 - Apr 2 Dan Burke Apr 3 - 5 EASTER

14 Apr 6 - 9 Ann Savonen Apr 10 - 12 Carolyn Fulton

15 Apr 13 - 16 Apr 17 - 19 Linda Castellar

16 Apr 20 - 23 Kathy Tate Midland QG Apr 24 - 26 Pat Campau

17 Apr 27 - 30 Judy Fales May 1 - 3 Betty Bock

18 May 4 - 7 Brenda Trumbell May 8 - 10 Mother's Day Barb Harris

19 May 11 - 14 Diane Murphy May 15 - 17  Eileen Gietzen

20 May 18 - 21 Deborah Richmond May 22 - 24 MEMORIAL WEEKEND

21 May 25 - 28 MEMORIAL DAY May 29 - 31

22 Jun 1 - 4 Joyce Sochacki Jun 5 - 7 Denise Freshney

23 Jun 8 - 11 Denise Freshney Jun 12 - 14

24 Jun 15 - 18 Carol Vaughn Jun 19 - 21 Fathers day 

25 Jun 22 - 25 Deborah Richmond Jun 26 - 28 Cheri Terry

26 Jun 29 - Jul 2 TYO Jul 3 - 5

27 Jul 6 - 9 Jul 10 - 12 Susan Morrison GAAQG

28 Jul 13 - 16 SMT Jul 17 - 19 Megan Lowe

29 Jul 20 - 23 Linda Castellar Jul 24 - 26 Cheryl Hurttgam

30 Jul 27 - 30 Denise Kroetsch Jul 31 - Aug 2 Maribeth Sala-Gietzen

31 Aug 3 - 6 Mary L. Anderson Aug 7 - 9 Joanne Huston

32 Aug 10 - 13 Aug 14 - 16 Judy Bareman

33 Aug 17 - 20 Chris Gay Aug 21 - 23 Chris Gay

34 Aug 24 - 27 Lou Pelton Aug 28 - 30 Shaila Kellom

35 Aug 31 - Sep 3 Deb Sweet Sep 4 - 6 LABOR DAY WEEKEND

36 Sep 7 - 10 LABOR DAY Sep 11 - 13 Judy Ouellette

37 Sep 14 - 17 Beth Brown Sep 18 - 20 Mary Kennedy

38 Sep 21 - 24 Sep 25 - 27 Donna Shand-McDonough

39 Sep 28 - Oct 1 Donna Shand-McDonoughOct 2 - 4 Donna Idyle 

40 Oct 5 - 8 Oct 9 - 11 Michelle Arble

41 Oct 12 - 15 SMT Oct 16 - 18 Lynn Zeddies

42 Oct 19 - 22 Debbie Metzner Oct 23 - 25 Carolyn Fulton
43 Oct 26 - 29 Rachel Duff Oct 30 - Nov 1 Rachel Duff



CPRC16 2026

44 Nov 2 - 5 Barb Atkinson Nov 6 - 8 Eileen Gietzen

45 Nov 9 - 12 Marilyn Goldstein Nov 13 - 15 Heather Kreiner

46 Nov 16 - 19 Judy Fales Nov 20 - 22 SMT

47 Nov 23 - 26 THANKSGIVING Nov 27 - 29 THANKSGIVING

48 Nov 30 - Dec 3 Lou Pelton Dec 4 - 6 Melissa Stapleton

49 Dec 7 - 10 Tamey Skinner Dec 11 - 13 Vickie Stuart

50 Dec 14 - 17 Tina Corbeill Dec 18 - 20 Tina Corbeill

51 Dec 21 - 24 CLOSED Dec 25 - 27 CLOSED
52 Dec 28 - 31 CLOSED CLOSED


